WHEN RECORDED MALL TO:	Yol.		Page	STATE OF OREGON County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>14th</u> day of <u>1448</u> September <u>1978</u> at <u>3:51</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M, and recorded in book <u>M78</u> <u>op page 20382</u> or a
MAR TAX STATEMENTS TO: Calvin L. Nunt 4036 South Sixth Stre Klamath Falls, Gregoz			Abd in crust-	Filing fee number <u>54995</u> , Rec ord of Deeds of said County, Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Mm. D. Milne <u>County Clerk</u> Tide
54995 THEODORE J. PADDO GRANTUR, CONVEYE IN CALVI			Fee \$3.00	By Care Chart Hard Deputy
GAANTHE, the following described res Lot: 7 of Block 16 of Sunset Village, Tract	pandimaty u Bud Eliz	ituate li hth	ddition to	County, Oregon:
Oregon.				
The true stell action consideration	(paid fier th Indix les oth	uls trainei en progo	tity of value given o	f dollars, is \$ 62,6770
Datest this 1322 day of	1-: 9		, 19 <u>78</u> . 	holo Heldock
STATE OF OREGON, County of Prenorally appeared the above re and acknowledged the foregoing	a de la come	rheop) ss. ORE J. PADDOC	E fuly 13, 19 ⁷⁸
			Notary Pub Notary Pub My commis	Billene . Actoling lic for Oregon sion expires <u>3-22-8.1</u>
	Gi	A Profe 6.3%	Jones & Zamsky aneys at Law siered Corporation Main Street Alfs, Crepos 97601 ee: 503/884-7728	

20

THE SEC

n'i